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CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:13

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q02  Q13  Lap  

1 97 Garth FRANCIS / Paul KENNY UNL 1962 Norton Altas 750 1:16.189 1:16.189

2 4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 650 1954 Triumph DT 650 1:19.319 1:20.118 1:19.319

3 3 Don COOKE / Chris WISENER UNL 1959 Harley 1000 1:20.067 1:20.375 1:20.067

4 26 Steve SCOTT / TBA TBA UNL 1949 Vincent Rapide 1200 1:20.359 1:20.359

5 428 Michelle LOONE / Mason BIRTHISEL / Classic 

Wheels & Spokes

UNL 1962 Norton 750 1:26.497 1:22.881 1:22.881

6 22 Dave PHILPOTS / Glen DANE / Numbskull Racing 

Team

UNL 1961 Harley Sport. 900 1:24.088 1:24.088

7 74 Mick LARGE / Tim LARGE 650 1956 Triton T110 650 1:26.096 1:25.484 1:25.484

8 942 Dave BETTERIDGE / Rebecca BETTERIDGE / 

Boardman Engineering

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:26.290 1:26.730 1:26.290

9 53 Luke ROCKLIFFE / James ROCKLIFFE UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:27.307 1:30.245 1:27.307

10 43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 650 1958 Triaril 650 1:27.818 1:28.948 1:27.818

11 7 Bill HARGRAVE / Annette TREGGER 650 1956 Triumph T/bird 650 1:28.026 1:28.497 1:28.026

12 70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD UNL 1951 Triumph T/bird 818 1:29.099 1:33.770 1:29.099

13 17 Jason SKEWES / Juile SKEWES 650 1961 Triumph T/bird 650 1:30.559 1:29.741 1:29.741

14 05 Stuart GORRIE / Stuart WILLIAMS 650 1950 BSA A10 650 1:35.731 1:35.764 1:35.731

15 333 Noel FERNANDO / Phillip WATSON UNL 1960 Triumph T/bird 750 1:38.206 1:37.377 1:37.377
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CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED

Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:05:12

Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:13

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 650 1954 Triumph DT 650 1:20.118  2 of  3

  2 26 Steve SCOTT / TBA TBA UNL 1949 Vincent Rapide 1200 1:20.359  2 of  3 .241 .241

  3 3 Don COOKE / Chris WISENER UNL 1959 Harley 1000 1:20.375  2 of  2 .016 .257

  4 428 Michelle LOONE / Mason 

BIRTHISEL / Classic Wheels & 

Spokes

UNL 1962 Norton 750 1:22.881  4 of  4 2.506 2.763

  5 22 Dave PHILPOTS / Glen DANE / 

Numbskull Racing Team

UNL 1961 Harley Sport. 900 1:24.088  3 of  4 1.207 3.970

  6 74 Mick LARGE / Tim LARGE 650 1956 Triton T110 650 1:25.484  2 of  3 1.396 5.366

  7 942 Dave BETTERIDGE / Rebecca 

BETTERIDGE / Boardman 

Engineering

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:26.730  2 of  3 1.246 6.612

  8 7 Bill HARGRAVE / Annette 

TREGGER

650 1956 Triumph T/bird 650 1:28.497  3 of  4 1.767 8.379

  9 43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 650 1958 Triaril 650 1:28.948  3 of  3 .451 8.830

 10 17 Jason SKEWES / Juile SKEWES 650 1961 Triumph T/bird 650 1:29.741  2 of  2 .793 9.623

 11 53 Luke ROCKLIFFE / James 

ROCKLIFFE

UNL 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:30.245  3 of  3 .504 10.127

 12 70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD UNL 1951 Triumph T/bird 818 1:33.770  1 of  1 3.525 13.652

 13 05 Stuart GORRIE / Stuart WILLIAMS 650 1950 BSA A10 650 1:35.764  3 of  3 1.994 15.646

 14 333 Noel FERNANDO / Phillip 

WATSON

UNL 1960 Triumph T/bird 750 1:37.377  3 of  3 1.613 17.259

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:05:12

Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:13

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

05 Stuart GORRIE / Stuart WILLIAMS 1:38.472 1:38.417 1:35.764

3 Don COOKE / Chris WISENER 1:28.525 1:20.375

4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 1:34.159 1:20.118 1:20.645

7 Bill HARGRAVE / Annette TREGGER 1:34.499 1:28.644 1:28.497 1:28.739

17 Jason SKEWES / Juile SKEWES 1:33.223 1:29.741

22 Dave PHILPOTS / Glen DANE 1:30.909 1:29.452 1:24.088 1:25.421

26 Steve SCOTT / TBA TBA 1:29.885 1:20.359 1:22.768

43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 1:35.973 1:29.921 1:28.948

53 Luke ROCKLIFFE / James ROCKLIFFE 1:39.107 1:33.766 1:30.245

70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD 1:33.770

74 Mick LARGE / Tim LARGE 1:28.695 1:25.484 1:26.015

333 Noel FERNANDO / Phillip WATSON 1:38.537 1:38.148 1:37.377

428 Michelle LOONE / Mason BIRTHISEL 1:30.063 1:23.977 1:25.361 1:22.881

942 Dave BETTERIDGE / Rebecca BETTERIDGE 1:35.628 1:26.730 1:26.816

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED

Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 11:05:12

Event: Q13 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 14

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:13

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:52.518 4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 1954 Triumph DT 650 1:34.159 1

2:04.536 17 Jason SKEWES / Juile SKEWES 1961 Triumph T/bird 650 1:33.223 1

2:04.643 22 Dave PHILPOTS / Glen DANE 1961 Harley Sport. 900 1:30.909 1

2:14.047 428 Michelle LOONE / Mason BIRTHISEL 1962 Norton 750 1:30.063 1

2:15.148 26 Steve SCOTT / TBA TBA 1949 Vincent Rapide 1200 1:29.885 1

2:35.832 3 Don COOKE / Chris WISENER 1959 Harley 1000 1:28.525 1

3:12.636 4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 1954 Triumph DT 650 1:20.118 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
7 & 8 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED

EVENTS 2, 13, 25, & 36

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:13
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EVENTS 2, 13, 25, & 36
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